Gas Engine-Driven PowerPro, Cast Iron, Self-Priming
Models 1522C-65SP
45
Order Information
• PowerPro Engine (EPA & CARB certified)
• Closed coupled, gas engine-driven
• Max. fluid temperature: 140°F/60°C
• Housing: cast iron
• Impeller:  Nylon
• Pump seals: Viton/ceramic standard
• Fill Port 1" NPT
Model Number Max GPM Max LPM Max PSI Max BAR Port Size Engine Mfgr. & HP
1522C-65SP 130 492 65 4.5 2" x 2" PowerPro 6.5 hp
1538-SP* 2" x 2" centrifugal pump kit. does not include engine.
3430-0332 Seal and o-ring repair kit
3430-0589 Life Guard silicon carbide seal kit
• PowerPro Engine (EPA & CARB certified)
• Closed coupled, gas engine-driven
• Max. fluid temperature: 140°F/60°C
• Housing: cast iron
• Impeller:  Nylon
• Pump seals: Viton/ceramic standard; Life Guard silicon carbide available
• Life Guard seals are the industry standard on OEM equipment
• Fill Port 3/4" NPT
Gas Engine-Driven PowerPro, Cast Iron, Self-Priming
Models 1552C-130SP, 1552C-130ESP
Model Number Max GPM Max LPM Max BAR Max BAR Port Size Engine Mfg. & HP
1552C-130SP 163 617 147 10.1 2" x 2" PowerPro 13 hp
1552C-130ESP 163 617 147 10.1 2" x  2" PowerPro 13 hp w/ electric start
1551-SP* 2" x 2" centrifugal pump kit. Does not include engine.
1551-BSP* 2" x 2" centrifugal pump kit. (BSP threads) Does not include engine.
3430-0464 Seal and o-ring repair kit
1522C-65SP Metric Units
LPM at
0 BAR
LPM at
0.7. BAR
LPM at
1.4 BAR
LPM at
2.1 BAR
LPM at
2.4 BAR
LPM at
2.8 BAR
LPM at
3.4 BAR
LPM at
4.1 BAR
LPM at
4.5 BAR
492 458 409 352 322 288 212 129 0
GPM at
0 PSI
GPM at
10 PSI
GPM at
20 PSI
GPM at
30 PSI
GPM at
35 PSI
GPM at
40 PSI
GPM at
50 PSI
GPM at
60 PSI
GPM at
65 PSI
130 121 108 93 85 76 56 34 0
1522C-65SP  U.S. Units
* Must use threaded-shaft engine.
1552C-130SP, 1552C-130ESP Metric Units
LPM at
0 BAR
LPM at
1.4 BAR
LPM at
12.8 BAR
LPM at
4.1 BAR
LPM at
5.5 BAR
LPM at
6.9 BAR
LPM at
8.3 BAR
LPM at
9.7 BAR
LPM at
10.1 BAR
617 609 560 462 379 284 193 102 0
GPM at
0 PSI
GPM at
20 PSI
GPM at
40 PSI
GPM at
60 PSI
GPM at
80 PSI
GPM at
100 PSI
GPM at
120 PSI
GPM at
140 PSI
GPM at
147 PSI
163 161 148 122 100 75 51 27 0
1552C-130SP, 1552C-130ESP U.S. Units
* Must use threaded-shaft engine.
Order Information
Upgrade Options:
• Increase dry-run and abrasive resistance with Life Guard Seals
 – Life Guard seals are the OEM standard
Features
Features
Viton® is a registered trademark of DuPont. Hypro® is a registered trademark of Pentair.
CEN
TRIFUGAL PUM
PS